Champly Announces Major Upgrade with Champly 2.0

Raleigh, North Carolina May 6, 2024 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Champly, the leading platform for creating professional sales and marketing microsites, today announced the release of Champly 2.0, a massive upgrade that delivers a completely reimagined user experience and powerful new features.

Champly 2.0 boasts a comprehensive overhaul of the UI, making it easier than ever for users to create stunning and effective microsites. The intuitive interface streamlines the design process, allowing users to focus on crafting compelling content that resonates with their target audience in a fraction of the time compared to other solutions.

"We're thrilled to unveil Champly 2.0," said Connor Strapp, Co-founder at Champly. "This significant upgrade reflects our commitment to providing businesses with the tools they need to close more deals and build stronger relationships with their customers."

Key highlights of Champly 2.0 include:

Enhanced UI/UX: A completely redesigned interface for a smooth and intuitive user experience.

Professional Design: Create enterprise-ready microsites with a sleek and professional look and feel.

Digital Sales Rooms: Manage complex sales cycles with features like document repositories, mutual action plans, personalized videos, and more.

Time to value: Self sign up available for free.

Champly 2.0 empowers businesses to:

Increase conversion rates: Engage prospects with interactive content and personalized experiences.

Shorten sales cycles: Streamline the sales process with powerful sales enablement tools.

Build stronger relationships: Foster deeper connections with prospects and customers.

Availability:

Champly 2.0 is available now. For more information and to start your free trial, please visit https://www.champly.io/.

About Champly

Champly is the leading platform for creating professional sales and marketing microsites. We empower businesses to close more deals and build stronger relationships with their customers by providing the tools to create engaging and personalized content.

Media Contact

Champly PR

info@champly.io

9193632657

Source : Champly

See on IssueWire